Position

Part Time Classroom Inst
(PayGo)-Army PFM-Ft
BenningGA

Part Time Classroom Inst
(PayGo)-Army PFM-Ft
BenningGA

Part Time Classroom Inst
(PayGo)-Army PFM-Ft
BenningGA

Part Time Classroom Inst
(PayGo)-Army PFM-Ft
BenningGA

Part Time Classroom Inst
(PayGo)-Army PFM-Ft
BenningGA

Part Time Classroom Inst
(PayGo)-Army PFM-Ft
BenningGA

Part Time Classroom Inst
(PayGo)-Army PFM-Ft
BenningGA

Part Time Classroom Inst
(PayGo)-Army PFM-Ft
BenningGA

Part Time Classroom Inst
(PayGo)-Army PFM-Ft
BenningGA

Part Time Classroom Inst
(PayGo)-Army PFM-Ft
BenningGA

Lead Military Instructor - PayGo

Part Time Classroom Inst
(PayGo)-Army PFM-Ft
BenningGA

Other Positions Held

Community College District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

Department

Military - Fort Benning,
Ga

Military - Fort Benning,
Ga

Military - Fort Benning,
Ga

Military - Fort Benning,
Ga

Military - Fort Benning,
Ga

Military - Fort Benning,
Ga

Military - Fort Benning,
Ga

Military - Fort Benning,
Ga

Military - Fort Benning,
Ga

Military - Fort Benning,
Ga

Military - Fort Benning,
Ga

Military - Fort Benning,
Ga

Total Wages

$17,437

$5,800

$5,792

$5,403

$4,401

$3,395

$3,063

$2,490

$2,133

$1,197

$764

$713

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



