Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Part Time Classroom Inst (PayGo)-Army PFM-Ft BenningGA		San Diego Community College District	Military - Fort Benning, Ga	\$17,437	\$0
Part Time Classroom Inst (PayGo)-Army PFM-Ft BenningGA		San Diego Community College District	Military - Fort Benning, Ga	\$5,800	\$0
Part Time Classroom Inst (PayGo)-Army PFM-Ft BenningGA		San Diego Community College District	Military - Fort Benning, Ga	\$5,792	\$0
Part Time Classroom Inst (PayGo)-Army PFM-Ft BenningGA		San Diego Community College District	Military - Fort Benning, Ga	\$5,403	\$0
Part Time Classroom Inst (PayGo)-Army PFM-Ft BenningGA		San Diego Community College District	Military - Fort Benning, Ga	\$4,401	\$0
Part Time Classroom Inst (PayGo)-Army PFM-Ft BenningGA		San Diego Community College District	Military - Fort Benning, Ga	\$3,395	\$0
Part Time Classroom Inst (PayGo)-Army PFM-Ft BenningGA		San Diego Community College District	Military - Fort Benning, Ga	\$3,063	\$0
Part Time Classroom Inst (PayGo)-Army PFM-Ft BenningGA		San Diego Community College District	Military - Fort Benning, Ga	\$2,490	\$0
Part Time Classroom Inst (PayGo)-Army PFM-Ft BenningGA		San Diego Community College District	Military - Fort Benning, Ga	\$2,133	\$0
Part Time Classroom Inst (PayGo)-Army PFM-Ft BenningGA		San Diego Community College District	Military - Fort Benning, Ga	\$1,197	\$0
Lead Military Instructor - PayGo		San Diego Community College District	Military - Fort Benning, Ga	\$764	\$0
Part Time Classroom Inst (PayGo)-Army PFM-Ft BenningGA		San Diego Community College District	Military - Fort Benning, Ga	\$713	\$0